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 FHWA Survey Completed Fall, 2015

 Covered 10 MPO Program Areas

 Key Assessment Area:

– Institutional Organization

– Coordination Efforts

– Freight Analysis Capabilities

– Performance Measures

– Funding

SURVEY SPECIFICATIONS
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6

15

8

1

12

5
6

9

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

FHWA
Funding
Program

Other Federal
sources

Federal
financing

tools

State sourcesLocal sourcesPublic-private
partnerships

Skipped the
question

PRIMARY PROJECT FUNDING SOURCES?



7

9,
36%

8,
32%

8,
32%

Yes

In Progress

No

IDENTIFIED PERFORMANCE MEASURES?
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FREIGHT MODELING CAPABILITIES?
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NEXT STEPS

 Survey Responses for 

all Programs Available 

Upon Request 

 FHWA Plans to 

Continue Distributing 

Surveys to Monitor 

Changes Over Time

 Role of MPOAC?
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